

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.2729 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for N.H.A.I sought time to file counter. For filing counter, post on 20.04.2026 in Daily List-II. Interim order granted on 31.01.2026 shall stand extended pending further orders. _____ DEV, J TM	

--	--	--	--